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Oregon City
7/13 - 7/14

Saturday Open 5D
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Josey Auman RCA The Lady Dealer 17.513 $398.75)
2 Rebecca Olsen Speed Version 17.546 $339.66)
3 Kristen Whitehead El Rubio Dinero "Jimi" 17.621 $265.82)
4 Amy Smith Dudda Laduh "Dudley" 17.779 $206.75)
5 Amanda Marriott Eddie 17.832 $147.68)
6 Valerie James Spark Of Cash Man "Rex" 17.858 $118.14)
7 Kristen Whitehead Party Cuz Im French "Seezer" 17.862
8 Cathy Lemke JS Baby Dancer 17.911
9 Tanya Ledbetter TK High On Biankus 17.917

10 Carolyn Jensen Roxy 17.939
Jody Hale Whole Lakota Cash 17.95
Rheta Mote Splash Talena 17.956
Lyndie Hurliman THR HighIWannaBeOn 17.959
Jessi Auman Miss Da Meanor 17.97
Kristen Whitehead Uno Mas Por Favor "Tallie" 17.982
Riley Lemhouse Billy Boy Chex 17.986
Ariel Boline Famous Bully 17.987
Division II

1 Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr" 18.079 $352.75)
2 Tammy Pachl BA Bandit 18.096 $300.47)
3 Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 18.125 $235.15)
4 Tara Bertrand Judges Splash Of Cash 18.138 $182.89)
5 Sierra Ferguson Eye Like Big Boots 18.157 $130.63)
6 Kari Carola Kid Roulette 18.159 $104.51)
7 Andrea McCarthy Danni 18.167
8 Stephanie Searls Pistol 18.173
9 Mahrisa Paluck MP Low And Behold "Lizzy" 18.21

10 Mahrisa Paluck Cole Hard Cash "Cole" 18.212
Wendy Wilson Zannys Houston 18.228
Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti "Skyler" 18.233
Amanda Marriott CM Whats Happening 18.253
Sally Johnston Bogie Special Lady 18.258
Jessica Hannan Simon 18.269
Wendy Wilson Popeye 18.27
Serena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 18.271
Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 18.33
Shawna Johnson Gonna Dash For Gold 18.37



Lori Hogarty Judges Fast Money 18.414
Gary Trottier Naturally Im Stetson 18.416
April Vernon BR Dancin Merada 18.465
Tina Wells Bugs Streakin Effort 18.467
Brittany Ross JJ Blue Laurie "Laurie" 18.507
Division III

1 Camie Johnston SC Famous Last Words 18.558 $306.76)
2 Stephanie Middleton Sedona Slew 18.574 $261.27)
3 Garan Buller Genuine Honey Watch 18.589 $204.48)
4 Cheri Baker Rush To Judgement 18.622 $159.03)
5 Tonya Hebert RNR Ultimate Hayday 18.628 $113.59)
6 Jessica Cameron Flits Dash Of Charm 18.664 $90.87)
7 Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice 18.668
8 Marcie Stewart TF Frenchmans Juicy "Sister" 18.682
9 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 18.716

10 Christine Conley Odie Bar Beach 18.72
Skylar Heerman Ricky Bobby 18.729
Taylor Blackwell Me A Reds Boy 18.749
Faith Lencioni MJA Starletta 18.753
Niki Davila Skippin N Win N "Blitz"  - BIF 18.76
Jody Hale Stilletto 18.784
Mark Longtain Reign 18.793
Janet Kach-Copher Shoot To Fly "Fly" 18.81
Alicia Meadors Larry 18.81
Elaine Lowell Deacon 18.814
Marcie Djoseland Turkey By The Bridge "Turk" 18.824
Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 18.827
Bethany Efaw Hesa Hazelight Too "Elliot" 18.86
Julie Jones Peppy Duellar 18.887
Sis Thurston A Driftin Orphan 18.918
Cathy Jo Brown CR Chasing D Cash 18.924
Emma Nichols Biankus French Kiss 18.934
Barbara Jones Image Of A Trooper 18.965
Tracy Yates Awesome Sheriff 18.974
Taylor Blackwell JW 18.975
Courtney Baustian CF Mochans Boss "Yankee" 18.982
Christy Kruse Shesa Easy Judge 19
Division IV

1 Lori Dawson CX Native Olena 19.014 $260.75)
2 Tiffany Thompson One Shot Rox 19.049 $222.08)
3 Ashley Roberts American Cash Bar 19.056 $173.80)
4 Garan Buller Caddy 19.11 $135.18)
5 Jane Larson TA First Doll 19.145 $96.55)



6 Christy Kruse Shine And Dash 19.151 $77.24)
7 Debbie Pack Shiners Little Cat 19.17
8 Tayler Jo Sherman Whos Got Cash 19.183
9 Jenna Flumerfelt Zanes Lamborghini "Cadillac" 19.238

10 Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat 19.252
Danielle Head TK Hell On Wheels 19.271
Frances Fancher BluMountainMargarita 19.386
Ellie Purdy Roanie 19.388
Patti Taylor Poco Smart Hickory 19.423
Shawna Lyly Miss Nickity Flits 19.432
Melea White GoWithGrace 19.45
Janet Andyke Jackie Bee 19.472
Karly Johnson DashForAClarkBar 19.506
Angela Stevenson Glory For Corona 19.508
Division V

1 Seanna Chappell Stella 19.585 $214.73)
2 Sue Webb Barreds Rowdy 19.589 $182.89)
3 Tina Skaggs Race For The Sun 19.653 $143.13)
4 Kylie Maclachlan Molly 19.675 $111.32)
5 Lauren Casey All That Fire "Ollie" 19.8 $79.52)
6 Shannon Watson RCA Eli Honor 19.904 $63.61)
7 Bonnie Reagan Mister Double Dash 19.947
8 Shelley Bennett Zip 19.978
9 Amanda Henderson CD's Pistol Lena 20.034

10 Kristi Werner Zipp 20.035
Kim Krueger Ellies A Frosted Doc 20.1
Jenna Flumerfelt Mr Cashin Fool "Yeti" 20.114
Paige Prendergast Freckles 20.162
Taylor Muir Ima Famous Firewater "Echo" 20.163
Ashley Henry One Tuff Lassie "Pepper" 20.192
Kristi Werner Kowboy 20.24
Olivia Haines-Hooker GrammysSpitfire "Sadie" 20.282
Caylee Teeters Charmagne Charlie 20.405
Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 20.601
Dana Johnson DashNSpeedBug "Tucker" 20.724
Rachel Ulaew Beduino Bid 20.845
Darnella Rae Petersen Badger 21.094
Karly Johnson DDD GuyzNWhiskey 21.153
Alex Shelley Buckskin Chiquita "Seis" 21.459
Rainey Arnold Skippy 21.882
Debi Miller Flint Two 24.147
Lyndie Hurliman RD Okias Chenoa no time
Stephanie Searls Last Chance To Dash "Snuf" no time



Jessica Cameron Motatinn Last no time
Shawna Johnson SMR Frosted Falcon no time
Amanda Marriott Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty" no time
Becky Gonzales Cheney Bound no time
Heidi Yarbor Kid Wayne no time
Summer Emick Dash For Perfection "Delta" no time
Bobby Jo Newman Goldimax no time
Jody Hale CP Tuff no time
Karissa Brunmeier Lily no time
Joie Smith Streaking In Color "Fanny" no time
Taylor Muir Hy Lonesome "Stitch" no time
Jamie Sutter Ezera Brooks no time
Jessica Banning Mayhego Dashing "Vegas" no time
Sierra Frasier Nickel N Diamonds no time
Rachel Hawes Shastas Foxteriat no time
Raley Polich Missin Leo Chex no time
Betty Ramerman Dodger no time
April Vernon Jess A French Vixen no time
Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell no time
Andrea McCarthy Naughty Frenchmoon no time
Brianna Walker Poedunk no time
Carli Achziger French N Flirty no time
Rachel Stoller A Famous Biankus no time
Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation no time
Tina Byrd I Plan To Cash In no time
Reggie Lee TR Tac no time
Braya Hutton Kick Ash Cash no time
Summer Huston Miss Dual Dun no time
Madelynn Yates Charm no time

Sunday Open 5D
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Rebecca Olsen Speed Version 17.376 $413.50)
2 Jody Hale Whole Lakota Cash 17.378 $352.22)
3 Amanda Marriott CM Whats Happening 17.39 $275.65)
4 Amy Smith Dudda Laduh "Dudley" 17.587 $214.39)
5 Rachelle Mose-Smith Ril Cash Queen 17.615 $153.13)
6 Rachelle Mose-Smith Behold N Hot Cash 17.622 $122.51)
7 Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr" 17.657
8 Allison Vankoll Frakin French 17.664
9 Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 17.675

10 Audrey Averill Reese Frost N Star 17.683



Cathy Lemke JS Baby Dancer 17.701
Rachelle Mose-Smith Iza French Dream 17.777
Amanda Burns Six Figure Judge "Steel" 17.793
Tammy Pachl BA Bandit 17.823
Amanda Marriott Eddie 17.834
Division II

1 Mary Etzel Cody Red Badger 17.882 $365.79)
2 Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti "Skyler" 17.905 $311.58)
3 Allison Vankoll Helluva Kisser 17.91 $243.84)
4 Rheta Mote Splash Talena 17.926 $189.65)
5 Raley Polich Missin Leo Chex 17.954 $135.47)
6 Reggie Lee LDS Kevin Ray 17.987 $108.37)
7 Lori Hogarty Judges Fast Money 18.014
8 Rachel Stoller A Famous Biankus 18.025
9 Jamie Sutter Ezera Brooks 18.031

10 Riley Lemhouse Billy Boy Chex 18.045
Kari Carola Kid Roulette 18.078
Becky Gonzales Cheney Bound 18.09
Valerie James Spark Of Cash Man "Rex" 18.106
Jessi Auman Miss Da Meanor 18.121
Sierra Ferguson Eye Like Big Boots 18.121
Lyndie Hurliman THR HighIWannaBeOn 18.144
Cheri Baker Rush To Judgement 18.163
Amanda Marriott Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty" 18.164
Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 18.193
April Vernon BR Dancin Merada 18.205
Shawna Johnson Gonna Dash For Gold 18.211
Carolyn Jensen Roxy 18.221
Collette Jochim TRUE CORONA 18.249
Gary Trottier Naturally Im Stetson 18.259
Amanda Lee Cookie 18.289
Skylar Heerman Ricky Bobby 18.303
Serena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 18.315
Bailey Vankoll RLJ Czech My Stats 18.323
Kristen Whitehead Uno Mas Por Favor "Tallie" 18.327
Braya Hutton Kick Ash Cash 18.336
Mahrisa Paluck Cole Hard Cash "Cole" 18.339
Elaine Lowell Deacon 18.349
Bobby Jo Newman Goldimax 18.35
Jody Hale Stilletto 18.355
Jody Hale CP Tuff 18.367
Division III

1 Brittany Ross JJ Blue Laurie "Laurie" 18.381 $318.08)



2 Jessica Cameron Flits Dash Of Charm 18.421 $270.94)
3 Summer Huston Miss Dual Dun 18.433 $212.04)
4 Katie Ayres Moonshine Mccoy "Parker" 18.442 $164.91)
5 Ariel Boline Famous Bully 18.453 $117.80)
6 Niki Davila Skippin N Win N "Blitz"  - BIF 18.476 $94.23)
7 Carli Achziger French N Flirty 18.522
8 Ellie Purdy Roanie 18.528
9 Marcie Stewart TF Frenchmans Juicy "Sister" 18.533

10 Christine Conley Odie Bar Beach 18.534
Andrea McCarthy Danni 18.545
Christy Kruse Shesa Easy Judge 18.547
Tina Wells Bugs Streakin Effort 18.552
Wendy Wilson Popeye 18.555
Mandy Entze Bogie Remembers Turn 18.566
Sierra Frasier Nickel N Diamonds 18.581
Tanya Ledbetter TK High On Biankus 18.626
Taylor Blackwell JW 18.632
Barry James Beda Be Awesome 18.652
Cathy Jo Brown CR Chasing D Cash 18.655
Alicia Meadors Larry 18.675
Jenna Flumerfelt Zanes Lamborghini "Cadillac" 18.71
Maria Esparza Milagros 18.758
Dusti Devore Major Dry Pepolena 18.774
Karissa Brunmeier Lily 18.778
Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice 18.788
Audrey Averill THR Beta Be A Firebug 18.798
Reggie Lee TR Tac 18.825
Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat 18.837
Stephanie Middleton Sedona Slew 18.837
Joie Smith Streaking In Color "Fanny" 18.856
Mark Longtain Reign 18.874
Division IV

1 Lyndie Hurliman RD Okias Chenoa 18.928 $270.38)
2 Tracy Yates Awesome Sheriff 18.929 $230.29)
3 Tina Skaggs Race For The Sun 18.952 $180.23)
4 Barbara Jones Image Of A Trooper 18.955 $140.18)
5 Sue Webb Barreds Rowdy 18.958 $100.12)
6 Camie Johnston SC Famous Last Words 18.959 $80.10)
7 Kelsy Heller CW Owyhee So Royal 19.045
8 Madelynn Yates Charm 19.061
9 Frances Fancher BluMountainMargarita 19.067

10 Patti Taylor Poco Smart Hickory 19.071
Jessica Hannan Simon 19.076



Shawna Lyly Miss Nickity Flits 19.095
Emma Nichols Biankus French Kiss 19.102
Olivia Haines-Hooker GrammysSpitfire "Sadie" 19.135
Brianna Walker Poedunk 19.141
Kristi Werner Kowboy 19.145
Debbie Pack Shiners Little Cat 19.149
Tonya Hebert RNR Ultimate Hayday 19.165
Faith Lencioni MJA Starletta 19.169
Tina Byrd I Plan To Cash In 19.19
Andrea McCarthy Rush 19.2
Julie Jones Peppy Duellar 19.22
Teagan Fischer Crescent Cashmere 19.255
Sally Erickson Febie 19.255
Marcie Djoseland Turkey By The Bridge "Turk" 19.26
Debi Miller Flint Two 19.262
Mare Walsh LFUCantSeeMe "Chief" 19.29
Kallie Trask Moe 19.314
Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 19.363
Division V

1 Sis Thurston A Driftin Orphan 19.405 $222.68)
2 Shannon Bridgwater Tops Lucky Bar 19.414 $189.65)
3 Shannon Watson RCA Eli Honor 19.482 $148.42)
4 Jenna Flumerfelt Mr Cashin Fool "Yeti" 19.568 $115.44)
5 Ashley Roberts American Cash Bar 19.608 $82.45)
6 Dana Johnson DashNSpeedBug "Tucker" 19.611 $65.96)
7 Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation 19.64
8 Bonnie Reagan Mister Double Dash 19.676
9 Rachel Hawes Shastas Foxteriat 19.692

10 Danielle Head TK Hell On Wheels 19.713
Ashley Henry One Tuff Lassie "Pepper" 19.781
Alex Shelley Buckskin Chiquita "Seis" 19.812
Melanie Olson Smart Pepinic 19.815
Caylee Teeters Charmagne Charlie 19.818
McKenzie Wagner Roxy 19.856
Holly Prince Dan Jet 19.868
Melea White GoWithGrace 19.877
Kristi Werner Zipp 19.936
April Vernon Jess A French Vixen 20.217
Clarissa Strader Triton Warrior "Gizmo" 20.295
Jessie Bartolomucci Stormy 20.303
Paige Prendergast Freckles 20.434
Karly Johnson DDD GuyzNWhiskey 20.597
Lauren Casey All That Fire "Ollie" 20.819



Betty Ramerman Dodger 20.934
Kim Krueger Ellies A Frosted Doc 21.12
Summer Emick Dash For Perfection "Delta" no time
Kristen Whitehead El Rubio Dinero "Jimi" no time
Kristen Whitehead Party Cuz Im French "Seezer" no time
Jessica Cameron Motatinn Last no time
Miranda Schweitzer Whats My Fame no time
Sally Johnston Bogie Special Lady no time
Mahrisa Paluck MP Low And Behold "Lizzy" no time
Taylor Blackwell Me A Reds Boy no time
Bethany Efaw Hesa Hazelight Too "Elliot" no time
Rainey Arnold Skippy no time
Josey Auman RCA The Lady Dealer no time
Karly Johnson DashForAClarkBar no time
Andrea McCarthy Naughty Frenchmoon no time
Kylie Maclachlan Molly no time
Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic no time
Tayler Jo Sherman Whos Got Cash no time
Heidi Yarbor Kid Wayne no time

Saturday Senior
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Cathy Lemke JS Baby Dancer 17.911 $60.91)
2 Tanya Ledbetter TK High On Biankus 17.917 $53.29)
3 Carolyn Jensen Roxy 17.939 $38.06)

Rheta Mote Splash Talena 17.956
Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr" 18.079
Tammy Pachl BA Bandit 18.096
Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 18.125
Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti "Skyler" 18.233
Division II

1 Lori Hogarty Judges Fast Money 18.414 $54.82)
2 Tina Wells Bugs Streakin Effort 18.467 $47.95)
3 Tonya Hebert RNR Ultimate Hayday 18.628 $34.25)

Marcie Stewart TF Frenchmans Juicy "Sister" 18.682
Christine Conley Odie Bar Beach 18.72
Mark Longtain Reign 18.793
Division III

1 Sis Thurston A Driftin Orphan 18.918 $46.69)
2 Cathy Jo Brown CR Chasing D Cash 18.924 $40.85)
3 Barbara Jones Image Of A Trooper 18.965 $29.18)

Jane Larson TA First Doll 19.145



Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat 19.252
Patti Taylor Poco Smart Hickory 19.423
Janet Andyke Jackie Bee 19.472
Shannon Watson RCA Eli Honor 19.585
Tina Skaggs Race For The Sun 19.653
Division IV

1 Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 20.601 $55.83)
2 Debi Miller Flint Two 24.147 $45.67)

Stephanie Middleton Sedona Slew no time
Becky Gonzales Cheney Bound no time
Betty Ramerman Dodger no time
Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation no time

Sunday Senior
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr" 17.657 $63.01)
2 Cathy Lemke JS Baby Dancer 17.701 $55.12)
3 Tammy Pachl BA Bandit 17.823 $39.37)

Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti "Skyler" 17.905
Rheta Mote Splash Talena 17.926
Lori Hogarty Judges Fast Money 18.014
Becky Gonzales Cheney Bound 18.09
Division II

1 Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 18.193 $56.71)
2 Carolyn Jensen Roxy 18.221 $49.61)
3 Marcie Stewart TF Frenchmans Juicy "Sister" 18.533 $35.43)

Christine Conley Odie Bar Beach 18.534
Tina Wells Bugs Streakin Effort 18.552
Tanya Ledbetter TK High On Biankus 18.626
Cathy Jo Brown CR Chasing D Cash 18.655
Division III

1 Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat 18.837 $48.31)
2 Mark Longtain Reign 18.874 $42.26)
3 Tina Skaggs Race For The Sun 18.952 $30.18)

Barbara Jones Image Of A Trooper 18.955
Jody Spiesschaert Cotton 18.956
Stephanie Middleton Sedona Slew 19.027
Patti Taylor Poco Smart Hickory 19.071
Tonya Hebert RNR Ultimate Hayday 19.165
Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 19.195
Debi Miller Flint Two 19.262
Mare Walsh LFUCantSeeMe "Chief" 19.29



Sis Thurston A Driftin Orphan 19.405
Shannon Watson RCA Eli Honor 19.482
Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation 19.64
Division IV

1 Clarissa Strader Triton Warrior "Gizmo" 20.295 $57.75)
2 Betty Ramerman Dodger 20.934 $47.25)

Saturday Youth
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Josey Auman RCA The Lady Dealer 17.513 $72.46)
2 Kristen Whitehead El Rubio Dinero "Jimi" 17.621 $48.30)

Kristen Whitehead Party Cuz Im French "Seezer" 17.862
Lyndie Hurliman THR HighIWannaBeOn 17.959
Jessi Auman Miss Da Meanor 17.97
Kristen Whitehead Uno Mas Por Favor "Tallie" 17.982
Division II

1 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 18.33 $108.67)
Division III

1 Emma Nichols Biankus French Kiss 18.934 $55.55)
2 Taylor Blackwell JW 18.975 $37.02)

Frances Fancher BluMountainMargarita 19.386
Karly Johnson DashForAClarkBar 19.506
Division IV

1 Frances Fancher Major Dunks The Bar 19.951 $48.30)
2 Ashley Henry One Tuff Lassie "Pepper" 20.192 $32.20)

Olivia Haines-Hooker GrammysSpitfire "Sadie" 20.282
Caylee Teeters Charmagne Charlie 20.405
Lauren Jacobs High Brows Chicken 20.569
Karly Johnson DDD GuyzNWhiskey 21.153
Rainey Arnold Skippy 21.882
Sierra Frasier Nickel N Diamonds no time
Brianna Walker Poedunk no time
Madelynn Yates Charm no time
Lyndie Hurliman RD Okias Chenoa no time
Joie Smith Streaking In Color "Fanny" no time

Sunday Youth
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Jessi Auman Miss Da Meanor 18.121 $66.16)
2 Lyndie Hurliman THR HighIWannaBeOn 18.144 $44.10)

Kristen Whitehead Uno Mas Por Favor "Tallie" 18.327



Katie Ayres Moonshine Mccoy "Parker" 18.442
Sierra Frasier Nickel N Diamonds 18.581
Division II

1 Taylor Blackwell JW 18.632 $59.54)
2 Joie Smith Streaking In Color "Fanny" 18.856 $39.68)

Lyndie Hurliman RD Okias Chenoa 18.928
Madelynn Yates Charm 19.061
Frances Fancher BluMountainMargarita 19.067
Emma Nichols Biankus French Kiss 19.102
Division III

1 Olivia Haines-Hooker GrammysSpitfire "Sadie" 19.135 $50.72)
2 Brianna Walker Poedunk 19.141 $33.80)

Ashley Henry One Tuff Lassie "Pepper" 19.781
Caylee Teeters Charmagne Charlie 19.818
Lauren Jacobs High Brows Chicken 20.048
Division IV

1 Cerena Teeters Kahlua 21.227 $73.50)
Rainey Arnold Skippy no time
Josey Auman RCA The Lady Dealer no time
Kristen Whitehead Party Cuz Im French "Seezer" no time
Kristen Whitehead El Rubio Dinero "Jimi" no time

Saturday Novice
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Andrea McCarthy Rush 18.627 $78.56)
Division III

1 Bonnie Reagan Mister Double Dash 19.947 $62.45)
Shannon Watson RCA Eli Honor 19.951
Division IV

1 Dana Johnson DashNSpeedBug "Tucker" 20.724 $51.49)
Karly Johnson DDD GuyzNWhiskey 21.153
Alex Shelley Buckskin Chiquita "Seis" 21.459
Calia Thompson Mojo 21.48
Sarah Schoen Hemi 22.488
Trish Lulay Jelly Bean 22.568
Rachel Ulaew Dashing Little Jesse 22.689
Rebecca Olsen Corona River 24.629

Sunday Novice
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Dana Johnson DashNSpeedBug "Tucker" 19.611 $63.00)



Bonnie Reagan Mister Double Dash 19.676
Alex Shelley Buckskin Chiquita "Seis" 19.812
Division II

1 Lacey Herbison THR BidUrHeartGoodby 20.277 $56.70)
Paige Prendergast Freckles 20.434
Karly Johnson DDD GuyzNWhiskey 20.597
Division III

1 Rebecca Olsen Corona River 20.819 $48.30)
Rachel Vlaew Beduino Bid 20.918
Division IV

1 Sarah Schoen Hemi 22.933 $42.00)
Kevin Hoelz Luna 30.795
Alyssa Price One Dashing Hawk no time
Calia Thompson Mojo no time

Saturday Inbetweeners
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Amanda Marriott Eddie 17.832 $68.26)
Amanda Marriott CM Whats Happening 18.253
Serena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 18.271
Division II

1 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 18.716 $66.15)
Skylar Heerman Ricky Bobby 18.729
Faith Lencioni MJA Starletta 18.753
Division III

1 Ashley Roberts American Cash Bar 19.056 $52.32)
Shawna Lyly Miss Nickity Flits 19.432
Division IV

1 Dana Johnson DashNSpeedBug "Tucker" 20.724 $45.50)
Holly Prince Dan Jet no time
Amanda Marriott Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty" no time
Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell no time
Jamie Sutter Ezera Brooks no time
Carli Achziger French N Flirty no time
Summer Huston Miss Dual Dun no time

Sunday Inbetweeners
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 17.675 $79.81)
Jamie Sutter Ezera Brooks 18.031
Division II



1 Skylar Heerman Ricky Bobby 18.303 $71.39)
Serena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 18.315
Summer Huston Miss Dual Dun 18.433
Carli Achziger French N Flirty 18.522
Barry James Beda Be Awesome 18.652
Division III

1 Shawna Lyly Miss Nickity Flits 19.095 $58.80)
Faith Lencioni MJA Starletta 19.169
Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 19.363
Ashley Roberts American Cash Bar 19.608
Dana Johnson DashNSpeedBug "Tucker" 19.611

Saturday Futurity
No entries

Sunday Futurity
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Allison Vankoll Frakin French 17.664 $17.50)

Saturday Derby
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Serena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 18.271 $52.50)
Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 22.592
Rachel Stoller A Famous Biankus 22.887

Sunday Derby
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 17.675 $52.50)
Rachel Stoller A Famous Biankus 18.025
Serena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 18.315


